T6-Herrar Power, Heat 1 - Herrar T

Start 14:20
Start nr Atlet

Bana

O NN OO B W IN -

111
120
117
129
130
125
132

Kim
Lucas
Kevin
Niklas
Marcus
Johan
Nicklas

Carlsson
Skog
Dahlberg
Jonsson
Skoglund
Forsell
Johansson

Klubb

Gothenburg Functional Fitness
Mandagsklubben IF
Mandagsklubben IF
Gothenburg Functional Fitness
Kapacitet FF

Vagnhallen SK

Totus Atletklubb



T6-Herrar Power, Heat 2 - Herrar T

Start 14:26
Start nr Atlet

Bana

O NN OO B W IN -

119
101
131
116
104
115
109

Fredrik
Anthon
Jonas
Eddie
Elias
Pieter
Henri

Lindstrom
Jonsson
Ruthberg
Kleents
Lundell
Rundwall
Kozaragic

Klubb

Nordic AtletKlubb

Barbellclub Bergslagen
Mandagsklubben IF
Gothenburg Functional Fitness
Atletverkstan IF

Foreningen Funktionell Fysik
Norrtalje FF



T6-Herrar Power, Heat 3 - Herrar

Start 14:32
Start nr Atlet

Bana

O NN OO B W IN -

126
103
107
128
114
112
127

Martin  Tunhag
Anders Claesson
Erik Jernberg
Jonathan Saxin

Philip Hofvenstrom
Kevin Olsson
Gustav  Gabrielsson

Klubb

Halmstad FF

Svea Fitness
Barbellclub Bergslagen
Barbellclub Bergslagen
Kungalvs AK

Malmo FRC

Nordic AtletKlubb
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T6-Herrar Power, Heat 4 - Herrar

Start 14:40
Start nr Atlet

ERE

0O N OO 1 B WIN -

110
124
102
108
113
121
105
122

Charlie
Joel
Philip
Dennis

Karlsson

Klubb
Vagnhallen SK

Bergander Lundblad Highway FF

Lundqgvist
Bjornstrom

Christian Hartmann

Tim
Simon
Jakob

Holmgren
Backstrom
Geholm

Kapacitet FF
Bollnas FF
Vagnhallen SK
Mandagsklubben IF
Bollnas FF
Mandagsklubben IF

_IAFOR)

AR IORS
& 7
57 X
& N

*| *|
) o
3\ Y

O y-
> &
D (%

NATioNE



